MSL

Produits
Plancher laminé
Membrane de
sous plancher

SONObase

Dalle de béton

Produits

Ceramique

Contreplaqué

Contreplaqué

SONObase

Dalle de bhéton

Epaisseur

12 mm
(1127

3,175 mm
(1/8")

11 mm
(7/16")

203 mm
(8)

Epaisseurs

9,53 mm
(318"

15,86 mm
(58"

15,86 mm
(58"

11,11 mm
(7/16")

228,6 mm
(97

soNonase

FIIC 61




